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Team Name

Rawdog United
Masseys Dream Team
Peak Your Run Happy
Peak Your Run Doc
Peak Your Run Elves Return
Peak Your Run Sneezy
Massey’s Missiles v2
Candy Cane Crushers
Massey's Masters
Kads D

The Run Shack Reindeers
Peak Your Run Grumpy
Redhill Rejoice

Here for the Kudos
ARRCA

Notfast, Not Furious
Mansfield Masters
Redhill Roasting
Stonehills Runners IlI
Newark Triders
Belatedly HP

6am Santas

The Grinches Who Stole Fitness

Awesome foursome

Kads C

Stonehills Runners |
Lastminute.run

Oldest Swingers in town
Hazel’s HoHo Hobblers
Kads F

Peak Your Run Bashful
Kads B

Notfast Nippers

No wise men, one angel and a
donkey

The Crazy Cannons

Home Alone

The Ho Ho Harriers
Stonehills Runners ||

Kads A

Bah Runbug!

Ravenshead Running Vet X
Ravenshead Running Vet Z

Redhill Resolutions
Muppets Christmas Carol
Martha’s Merry Milers
Kads E

ARRC B

The Jingle Joggers

Redhill Rosemary

Notfast Naughty Elves
Ravenshead Running Vet V
Absolute melts 2

Trails & Treats
Ravenshead Running Vet Y
Ravenshead Running Vet W
Notfast Nutcrackers
Redhill Rudolph

The Notfast Nativity

Team Notfastmas

Runner

Alex Guerrero
Charley Whysall
Matthew Bottomore
Simon Fisher
Darren Powell
Damian Saunders
Amelia Arbon
Simon Kelly
Cristina Dinescu
Nicola Chamberlain
Michael Parker
Lisa Doyle
Alistair Campbell
Tom Young
Ginny Birney
Mike Hargreaves
Kirsty Huntington
Dan Thorpe
Rachel Felix

Liam Gennery
Sean Henry
Janet Atkinson
Gary Cragg

Darren Watkin
Sam Garside
Jennie Warrior
Ann Gould
Peter Davis
Claire Dee
Ryan Stocks
Justin Burdett
Emma Makin
Frances Wilson
Emma Mason

Andy Hayes
Sarah Vernau
Adam Tolley
Jay Bird

Chris Laban
Anthony Peters
Laura Boultby
Phil Thornton

Wayne Stott
Sarah Williams
Hannah Matharu
Julie Buckley
Paul Leaney

Dan Nightingale
Clive Greyson
Louise Ball

Ray Hardy

Liz Taylor

Alan Davidson
Mark Burr

Dawn Rutter
Alan Davidson
Andrew Bee
Frank Butler
Martin Dickenson

Leg Time
leg1
0:16:40
0:13:42
0:12:54
0:13:00
0:14:07
0:13:01
0:16:00
0:13:43
0:15:49
0:17:44
0:15:56
0:16:31
0:14:50
0:15:48
0:17:54
0:16:14
0:16:12
0:15:39
0:16:18
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:18:29

0:16:59
0:17:05
0:18:48
0:19:40
0:18:44
0:19:00
0:22:14
0:14:23
0:15:24
0:17:55
0:16:43

0:16:33
0:16:02
0:17:40
0:16:10
0:17:29
0:20:17
0:15:22
0:19:22

0:19:05
0:15:03
0:18:35
0:22:15
0:22:41
0:17:52
0:17:36
0:19:41
0:23:58
0:18:40
0:19:20
0:18:43
0:17:22
0:22:18
0:19:20
0:19:54
0:23:46
0:21:16

Cumulative Time

Runner

16:40 Molly Uren
13:42 Edward Macintyre
12:54 Hayley Gill
13:00 Lottie Riddle
14:07 Nicola Hubbard
13:01 Sarah Bradbury
16:00 Dan Adams
13:43 Helen Jones
15:49 Tom Newbold
17:44 Robin Damian
15:56 Lisa Edwards
16:31 Gary Berzins
14:50 Michelle Butler
15:48 Charlotte Winter
17:54 Sam Leaney
16:14 Gemma Hargreaves
16:12 Sharon Armitage
15:39 Rebecca Barson
16:18 Sian Clare
15:10 Faye Wilson
15:13 Ann Moorhouse
18:29 Rob Smith

Claire Corbett
16:59
17:05 Claire Inger
18:48 Joanne Myers
19:40 Chris Frost
18:44 Matt Aldridge
19:00 Angie Cochrane
22:14 Averil Harding
14:23 Eve Taylor
15:24 Gemma Bacon
17:55 Amy Freer
16:43 Jack Dodwell

Joanne Mallinson
16:33
16:02 Helen Schofield
17:40 Matt Nutt
16:10 Sally Nightingale
17:29 Lisa Jayne Skermer
20:17 Michelle Chauhan
15:22 Sharon Chapman
19:22 Dave Ashbey

Diane Stewart
19:05
15:03 Claire Davies
18:35 Jez Smedley
22:15 Mike Dee
22:41 Kevin Johnson
17:52 Rachel Muddimer
17:36 Kim Turner
19:41 Rosemary Horn
23:58 Simon Locke
18:40 Chris Kowalski
19:20 Graham Welsh
18:43 Jules Spellman
17:22 Scott Barkston
22:18 Maddy Collinge
19:20 Lisa Henderson
19:54 Suzanne Newmarch
23:46 Gemma Latham
21:16 Annette Chester

Leg Time
Leg2
00:14:27
00:14:08
00:14:27
00:16:08
00:17:47
00:17:13
00:13:51
00:17:04
00:16:01
00:16:11
00:18:08
00:14:18
00:16:50
00:18:59
00:16:36
00:17:18
00:18:59
00:17:04
00:16:43
00:23:35
00:18:00
00:17:01

00:18:50
00:20:59
00:21:51
00:17:41
00:17:24
00:18:12
00:21:15
00:17:20
00:22:00
00:26:56
00:20:32

00:20:14
00:20:15
00:18:51
00:22:14
00:18:02
00:16:03
00:17:53
00:17:30

00:19:57
00:21:03
00:18:44
00:19:29
00:15:34
00:23:01
00:20:57
00:23:17
00:16:42
00:19:21
00:20:42
00:19:40
00:18:26
00:24:00
00:22:31
00:24:03
00:26:09
00:23:57

Cumulative Tir

Runner

0:31:07 George Phillips
0:27:50 Evie Clifton
0:27:21 Louise Rowley
0:29:08 Natalie Yates
0:31:54 Carolyn Hay
0:30:14 Christie Burton
0:29:51 Amy Newbould
0:30:47 Alice Mortiboy
0:31:50 Gillian Newbold
0:33:55 Helen Woods
0:34:04 Philippa Clarke
0:30:49 Claire Watson
0:31:40 Charlotte Sykes
0:34:47 Becky Winter
0:34:30 Grace Cameron
0:33:32 Simon Locke
0:35:11 Ben McLemens
0:32:43 Jo Coleman
0:33:01 Martin Picker
0:38:45 Hannah Strange
0:33:13 Claire Bailey Coombs
0:35:30 Lisa Chan

David Corbett
0:35:49
0:38:04 Katie Kettleborough
0:40:39 Simon Tooth
0:37:21 Laura Gapski
0:36:08 Christine Heaton
0:37:12 Peter Davis
0:43:29 James Sampson
0:31:43 Karen Layton
0:37:24 Vivienne Craven
0:44:51 Dom Devlin
0:37:15 Matt Creasey

Nigel Turner
0:36:47
0:36:17 Dannielle Sutton
0:36:31 Catherine Reilly
0:38:24 Phil Scott
0:35:31 Alison Butlin
0:36:20 Hazel Perrett
0:33:15 Jonathan Platt
0:36:52 Andy Rhodes

Sian Thornton
0:39:02
0:36:06 Stuart Bell
0:37:19 Helena Wootton
0:41:44 James Sampson
0:38:15 Pam Tivey
0:40:53 Katy Melton
0:38:33 James Karch
0:42:58 Debra Mayhew
0:40:40 Cath Hare
0:38:01 Melissa Solomon
0:40:02 Kath Scott
0:38:23 Jo Rhodes
0:35:48 Sam Blease
0:46:18 David Gough
0:41:51 Steven White
0:43:57 Jen Moon
0:49:55 Britta Narnett
0:45:13 Andy Watts

Leg Time

Leg3

0:12:10
0:14:28
0:16:40
0:15:03
0:14:31
0:17:06
0:17:02
0:15:56
0:16:50
0:15:42
0:17:01
0:18:05
0:17:22
0:16:50
0:16:32
0:17:29
0:15:17
0:17:56
0:16:56
0:16:47
0:21:47
0:17:17

0:17:58
0:19:54
0:15:58
0:17:14
0:18:22
0:19:05
0:17:08
0:24:04
0:18:33
0:16:15
0:20:22

0:20:12
0:21:37
0:19:18
0:18:59
0:21:34
0:19:40
0:22:22
0:17:58

0:20:31
0:19:13
0:22:19
0:18:31
0:21:52
0:20:24
0:18:08
0:19:45
0:17:55
0:21:11
0:22:35
0:23:03
0:25:44
0:19:06
0:24:04
0:19:38
0:22:10
0:33:31

Cumulative Time

Runner

0:43:17 Samuel Moakes
0:42:18 Oliver McClemens
0:44:01 Kristian Watson
0:44:11 Ralph Wood
0:46:25 Joe Henstock
0:47:20 Martin Fickling
0:46:53 Will McClemens
0:46:43 James Aspinall
0:48:40 Jamie Macintyre
0:49:37 Rich Myers
0:51:05 Jan Bailey
0:48:54 Paul Whittingham
0:49:02 Simon Nash
0:51:37 Kiran Watkins
0:51:02 Tom Cameron
0:51:01 Amy Taylor
0:50:28 Fraser Bain
0:50:39 Paul Newton
0:49:57 Tim Jaques
0:55:32 Dan Dunnington
0:55:00 Steve Moorhouse
0:52:47 Chris Jekiel
Michele Noble
0:53:47
0:57:58 Simon Daniel
0:56:37 Ryan Stocks
0:54:35 Phil Gretton
0:54:30 Glyn Sawford
0:56:17 Debbie Bouwer
1:00:37 Oliver Matharu
0:55:47 Nick Tennant
0:55:57 Martin Parsons
1:01:06 Matt Hammond
0:57:37 Laura King
Shaheed Abba-Norris
0:56:59
0:57:54 Gaz O'Brien
0:55:49 Stuart B
0:57:23 Melissa Tate
0:57:05 Matt Jones
0:56:00 Isaac Stocks
0:55:37 Katy Bennett
0:54:50 Nina Todd
Matthew Homewood
0:59:33
0:55:19 Joanne Stocks
0:59:38 Chris Wood
1:00:15 Amy Matharu
1:00:07 Rob Gooch
1:01:17 Liam Wilkinson
0:56:41 Denise Holroyd
1:02:43 Steve Lawson
0:58:35 Matt Creasy
0:59:12 Gillie Clarke
1:02:37 Andy Scott
1:01:26 Simon Murphy
1:01:32 Karen Kowalski
1:05:24 Richard Haslam
1:05:55 Cath Hare
1:03:35 Mark Salter
1:12:05 David Gill
1:18:44 Ruth Mountstevens

Leg Time
leg4
00:11:35
00:12:57
00:12:22
00:13:11
00:14:13
00:14:06
00:15:46
00:16:04
00:14:17
00:13:40
00:12:42
00:15:04
00:15:21
00:13:48
00:14:30
00:14:35
00:15:10
00:15:12
00:18:06
00:13:09
00:14:08
00:16:43

00:17:27
00:13:42
00:15:18
00:17:26
00:17:47
00:16:52
00:13:13
00:18:21
00:18:19
00:13:22
00:16:59

00:17:39
00:16:55
00:19:04
00:17:38
00:17:58
00:19:06
00:19:58
00:21:25

00:16:47
00:21:46
00:18:08
00:18:07
00:18:25
00:17:36
00:23:40
00:18:40
00:22:49
00:22:30
00:19:57
00:21:11
00:21:22
00:20:05
00:19:41
00:22:39
00:22:03
00:21:33

Cumulative Time  Category
0:54:52 Senior
0:55:15 Junior
0:56:23 Veteran
0:57:22 Senior
1:00:38 Veteran
1:01:26 Senior
1:02:39 Junior
1:02:47 Senior
1:02:57 Veteran
1:03:17 Veteran
1:03:47 Senior
1:03:58 Veteran
1:04:23 Veteran
1:05:25 Senior
1:05:32 Senior
1:05:36 Senior
1:05:38 Veteran
1:05:51 Senior
1:08:03 Veteran
1:08:41 Senior
1:09:08 Senior
1:09:30 Veteran
Veteran
1:11:14
1:11:40 Senior
1:11:55 Veteran
1:12:01 Veteran
1:12:17 Veteran
1:13:09 Veteran
1:13:50 Senior
1:14:08 Veteran
1:14:16 Veteran
1:14:28 Senior
1:14:36 Senior
Veteran
1:14:38
1:14:49 Senior
1:14:53 Veteran
1:15:01 Senior
1:15:03 Veteran
1:15:06 Veteran
1:15:35 Veteran
1:16:15 Veteran
Veteran
1:16:20
1:17:05 Senior
1:17:46 Veteran
1:18:22 Senior
1:18:32 Veteran
1:18:53 Senior
1:20:21 Veteran
1:21:23 Veteran
1:21:24 Senior
1:21:42 Veteran
1:22:34 Veteran
1:22:37 Veteran
1:22:54 Veteran
1:25:29 Veteran
1:25:36 Veteran
1:26:14 Veteran
1:34:08 Senior
1:40:17 Veteran




